Calvary North Preschool
! 2, At c:;e’an; Chapr:rNo:g\ Phoenix 2018-2019

- 14201 N. 32 Street
Calvary Nor4h  Phoeni, AZ85032 School Calendar

PRESCHOOL 602-992-6922

Opening Monday, August 13" 7:00 am — early stay First Day of School
8:30 am — preschool

12:00- % day pick up
6:00 pm —close

Closed Monday, Sep. 3rd Labor Day

Closed Monday, Nov. 12" Veterans Day
Closed Wed., Nov. 21st- Thanksgiving Break
Fri., Nov. 23rd




Closed Thur., Dec. 20th-Fri., Jan. 4th Christmas/New Year’s Break
Open again Monday, Jan. 7 7:00 am early stay
8:30 Preschool New Calendar Year: 2019
Noon % day pick up
6:00 close
Closed Monday, January 21% MLK Day

Closed

Monday, February 18"

President’s Day

Closed

Thur., Mar. 14-Fri., Mar 15

Spring Break Weekend

Closed

Fri., Apr. 19 & Mon., Apr. 22

Easter Break




Closed Mon., May 27"-Fri., May School Closed
31$t

Opening Monday, June 3" *Summer Preschool Session &
**Summer Camps
for K- 6" graders

*Summer preschool session requires separate (from regular school year) registration fee and paperwork.

** Summer camps for older kids requires registration fee and paperwork



